Hill County Electric Board Trustee Petition

Bylaws - https://hcelectric.com/hce-bylaws

Pursuant to Section 4.06 of the Hill County Electric Cooperative Association, Inc. ("Hill County Electric") Bylaws any fifteen or more Cooperative members, acting together, may make nominations by written petition. This petition seeks to nominate ________ ("the petitioner"), an Associate member residing at _______ for election in District ______ as a trustee. The petitioner must deliver the petition so that it is received at the Cooperative's principal office at Havre, Montana, not less than forty-five (45) days prior to the annual member meeting per section 4.06. The petitioner named above is qualified to be eligible to become or remain a trustee pursuant to Section 4.05 of the Hill County Electric Bylaws.

	Printed Name	Address	Phone Number	Signature
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				
16.				
17.				
18.				
19.				
20.				

The petitioner has the option to turn in a short Biography with this petition to be included in the annual meeting notice book. Please turn in your biography by 3/31 at the main office or email to <u>kpike@itstriangle.net</u>.